SJIMVS ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
HUBBALLL
STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY
During the year 2020-21 student satisfaction survey was conducted through online mode with

structured questionnaire in which total 182 responses were collected. 20 mandatory questions

were given in the objective type form and one question was in descriptive type.
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6. The teacher’s approach to teaching/ ©g@ss epedve JTos. |_|:| Copy
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9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field I8 cCopy
visit opportunities for students./@@madwewabBO ZeFzoabS,
QOLITIE T T0SITPNY T DS B VEeT9

182 responses

@ 4 - Regularly/@eso
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10. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution I_D Copy
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grow./303 ha) 3V Wil DTeITYLDBY Bed), BBTVBNYY
50 dderUerhariobe.

182 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree/ wo@ah
@ g

@ 3 - Agree/ w®)Zes

& 2 — Neutral/ Bug

@ 1 - Disagree/ w.®) 30
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15. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |_|:| Copy
providing right level of challenges./esgy@sh A, OHS TGS,
MHDE TDeennvR), owHOTen Ieh, ), Spese bvsadabe?
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17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the |_|:I Copy
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the

teaching learning process./@@edmwaba) Mehud tiReds e
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Q.NO.21: Opinions / Suggestions from the students

More Coaching for competitive examinations needed

To conduct more personality development activities

More hygienic wash rooms

Sanitary napkins to be made available at all the times

To provide more exposure to students through field /industrial visits

Campus interviews and placements to be organised

To conduct more co-curricular/extracurricular activities



CONSOLIDATED RESULTS OF SSS

1 2 3 4 5
Q.NO:1 Yes No
173 9
(95.1%) (4.9%)
UG- PG- PG-H
Q.NO:2 UG- Arts Commerce Commerce Music
15 139 25 3
8.2% 76.4% 13.7% 1.6%
4-85to 2-55to 1- 30 to
Q.NO:3 100% 3-70 to 84% 69% 549,
61 97 22 2
33.5% 53.3% 12.1% 1.1%
. Won’t teach
Q.NO:4 [Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently at all
77 98 3 3 1
42.3% 53.8% 1.6 1.6 0.5
. Generally Very poor
Q.NO:5 El?;:::lyvs o S(l)zr;lfztclﬁn;? Satisfactorily Ineffective Communication
82 36 59 3 2
45.15% 19.8% 32.4% 1.6% 1.1
Q.NO:6 Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
53 82 40 6 1
29.1% 45.1% 22.0% 3.3% 0.5%
Sometimes .
Q.NO:7 | Always fair Usually fair Unfair Usuallyunfair Unfair
113 51 14 2 1
62.1% 28.0% 7.7% 1.1% 0.5%
Q.NO:8 | Every time Usually Occasionally Rarely Never
97 68 10 6 1
533 37.4 5.5 3.3 0.5
Q.NO:9 | Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never
64 43 39 20 16
35.2 23.6 21.4 11 8.8
Significantl .
Q.NO:10 y Very well Moderately Marginally Not at all
66 76 34 5 1
333 41.8 18.7 2.7 0.5
Strongly . Strongly
Q.NO:11 Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
64 103 11 4 0
35.2 56.6 6 2.2 0.0
Q.NO:12 | Every time Usually Occasionally Rarely Never




82 76. 17 5 2
45.1 41.8 9.3 2.7 1.1
I don’t have
Q.NO:13 Every time Usually Occasionally Rarely a mentor
98 62 12 8 2
53.8 34.1 6.6 4.4 1.1
Q.NO:14 Every time Usually Occasionally Rarely/ Never
122 47 10 1 2
67 25.8 5.5 0.5 1.1
Q.NO:15 Fully Reasonably | Partially/ Slightly Unableto
113 45 11 12 1
62.1 24.7 6 6.6 0.5
Q.NO:16 Every time Usually Occasionally Rarely Never/
89 58 19 11 5
48.9 31.9 10.4 6 2.7
Strongly A Neutral Di Strongly
Q.NO:17 Agree gree cutra 1sagree Disagree
55 115 7 3 2
30.2 63.2 3.8 1.6 1.1
30- Below29%
Q.NO:18 Above 90% 70 — 89% 50 - 69% 49%
43 88 43 3 5
23.6 48.4 23.6 1.6 2.7
Strongly . Strongly
Q.NO:19 Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
72 98 9 3 0
39.6 53.8 4.9 1.6 0.0
Q.NO:20 Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
70 68 40 2 2
38.5 37.4 22 1.1 1.1




